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Parts breakdown for hose and drain fill line

Description
Triple weld hose (from pumps to

tips)

Three hose assembly

2" Hose (tank to filter)

%" Hose (tank to drain/fill valve)
Straight Fitting

Elbow

Hose Clamps

Part#
002-9016
002-9016B
002-9016G
030-9016LS
002-9001
002-9002
003-A3434
003-EL3434
003-9004

54

Qty
35ft
35t
35t

o6ft
10ft

10
11

11

Description Part# Qty
Female Coupler  002-2204A 1
Male Coupler 002-2205G 1
Valve Holder 001-6702H 1
Ball valve 002-2200 1
Jiffy Clip 008-9010 3



